
Final Showdown 2023
7/22/2023

Match Results Combined

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10

Final Name Number Division Time Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Cumberland Kid 104366 GU 181.14 15.61 0 15.61 1 14.80 0 14.80 1 13.64 0 13.64 1 14.92 0 14.92 1 12.97 0 12.97 1 13.57 0 13.57 1 15.45 0 15.45 1 19.55 0 19.55 1 13.93 0 13.93 1 17.43 0 17.43 1

2 Cheyenne Culpepper 32827 SG 252.42 21.35 0 21.35 3 20.89 0 20.89 3 19.78 0 19.78 2 23.15 0 23.15 3 19.97 0 19.97 4 17.14 0 17.14 3 21.22 0 21.22 4 24.22 0 24.22 2 19.89 0 19.89 4 20.99 0 20.99 4

3 Lucky 13 101057 ES 265.50 25.96 0 25.96 15 20.79 0 20.79 2 20.02 5 25.02 16 21.75 0 21.75 2 21.94 10 31.94 34 16.75 0 16.75 2 21.07 0 21.07 3 25.09 0 25.09 3 17.73 0 17.73 2 20.50 0 20.50 3

4 Loco Leadslinger 66868 CC 267.95 23.64 0 23.64 10 23.01 0 23.01 7 22.34 0 22.34 7 25.10 0 25.10 11 20.45 0 20.45 6 19.47 0 19.47 4 22.62 0 22.62 7 26.45 0 26.45 4 20.87 0 20.87 6 22.47 0 22.47 7

5 Gray Hare 20821 WR 274.84 22.34 0 22.34 5 21.70 0 21.70 5 21.34 0 21.34 4 21.79 5 26.79 16 19.51 0 19.51 2 19.47 0 19.47 5 23.85 0 23.85 10 27.22 5 32.22 13 18.93 5 23.93 16 21.40 0 21.40 6

6 Buckshot Charlie Bill 101338 FO 301.20 21.26 0 21.26 2 21.47 0 21.47 4 25.99 0 25.99 19 27.43 0 27.43 19 32.11 0 32.11 35 20.18 0 20.18 6 21.94 0 21.94 6 27.23 5 32.23 14 20.95 0 20.95 7 21.32 0 21.32 5

7 John Barleycorn 76982 GU 301.47 24.71 0 24.71 14 26.48 0 26.48 13 23.52 0 23.52 13 23.78 0 23.78 5 21.62 0 21.62 9 21.89 10 31.89 31 24.78 0 24.78 11 32.21 0 32.21 12 21.68 0 21.68 8 23.90 0 23.90 9

8 Johnny Longpants 102028 FCG 301.91 22.97 0 22.97 7 24.29 0 24.29 8 28.35 5 33.35 37 24.36 0 24.36 8 23.02 0 23.02 16 21.87 0 21.87 10 20.95 0 20.95 2 42.73 0 42.73 26 19.56 0 19.56 3 25.02 0 25.02 13

9 Woody Shootem 24816 FCG 303.79 24.38 0 24.38 12 23.54 5 28.54 15 23.54 10 33.54 38 23.81 0 23.81 6 20.16 0 20.16 5 22.86 5 27.86 24 23.58 0 23.58 9 30.03 0 30.03 6 20.55 0 20.55 5 26.08 0 26.08 17

10 Swiss 13622 SG 308.67 27.57 0 27.57 18 30.23 0 30.23 18 26.12 0 26.12 20 23.32 0 23.32 4 19.72 0 19.72 3 19.01 10 29.01 27 27.64 0 27.64 16 30.74 0 30.74 8 21.87 0 21.87 9 24.39 5 29.39 24

11 Blue Eyed Drifter 93535 BW 309.84 26.07 0 26.07 16 28.20 0 28.20 14 23.33 0 23.33 10 24.78 0 24.78 10 21.06 0 21.06 8 23.20 0 23.20 11 28.69 0 28.69 18 31.61 0 31.61 10 23.82 0 23.82 15 27.03 0 27.03 20

12 Crazy Cryder 88968 FCG 313.46 23.62 0 23.62 9 24.92 0 24.92 11 20.65 0 20.65 3 25.95 0 25.95 14 23.33 0 23.33 17 25.05 5 30.05 29 26.85 5 31.85 29 36.63 0 36.63 20 23.01 0 23.01 11 24.44 0 24.44 12

13 Stonecreek Drifter 58853 PRG 314.43 23.69 0 23.69 11 24.41 0 24.41 9 21.89 0 21.89 6 23.76 5 28.76 22 21.76 0 21.76 12 20.56 0 20.56 7 24.01 5 29.01 19 43.63 0 43.63 29 28.36 0 28.36 24 26.39 0 26.39 18

14 Blastin'  Brad 90942 SE 315.82 30.37 10 40.37 45 24.96 0 24.96 12 23.43 0 23.43 12 25.48 0 25.48 12 20.46 0 20.46 7 20.94 0 20.94 8 26.28 0 26.28 15 30.21 0 30.21 7 27.90 0 27.90 22 24.19 0 24.19 10

15 Persimmon Dan 42428 CB 322.64 22.80 0 22.80 6 22.35 0 22.35 6 29.76 0 29.76 28 23.78 20 43.78 49 26.68 0 26.68 24 25.09 0 25.09 17 25.12 0 25.12 12 27.54 5 32.54 15 20.34 5 25.34 18 23.08 0 23.08 8

16 Sixgun Seamus 94002 CC 327.40 27.85 0 27.85 20 34.32 0 34.32 27 24.87 0 24.87 14 26.86 0 26.86 18 22.53 0 22.53 14 24.08 0 24.08 15 31.36 0 31.36 28 32.58 0 32.58 16 23.51 0 23.51 13 31.65 0 31.65 28

17 Buckaroo Bubba 66861 DU 327.92 37.33 0 37.33 40 32.65 0 32.65 23 21.89 0 21.89 5 25.61 0 25.61 13 23.93 0 23.93 18 26.60 0 26.60 20 25.40 0 25.40 13 31.74 0 31.74 11 23.53 0 23.53 14 25.66 0 25.66 16

18 One More Woody 99148 FO 337.85 33.41 0 33.41 29 31.13 0 31.13 20 22.91 0 22.91 8 26.55 0 26.55 15 29.75 0 29.75 29 23.40 0 23.40 12 31.27 0 31.27 27 37.33 0 37.33 21 25.20 0 25.20 17 24.21 0 24.21 11

19 Ruby Colorado 100976 SS 338.54 22.06 0 22.06 4 29.20 0 29.20 16 27.83 5 32.83 33 27.94 5 32.94 26 21.71 0 21.71 10 21.40 0 21.40 9 21.35 0 21.35 5 39.99 10 49.99 40 20.04 10 30.04 31 20.08 0 20.08 2

20 Henry Short 112930 CO 338.58 24.67 0 24.67 13 29.84 15 44.84 43 24.05 5 29.05 26 24.42 0 24.42 9 20.06 5 25.06 21 25.21 0 25.21 18 23.32 0 23.32 8 28.19 0 28.19 5 27.52 0 27.52 21 21.54 5 26.54 19

21 Gray Squirrel 47605 FO 340.83 23.58 0 23.58 8 24.44 0 24.44 10 25.01 0 25.01 15 24.20 0 24.20 7 21.74 0 21.74 11 23.90 0 23.90 13 27.78 0 27.78 17 30.95 0 30.95 9 62.79 0 62.79 51 25.25 0 25.25 15

22 Nitro Joe 101673 FO 346.95 29.44 5 34.44 31 34.79 5 39.79 38 23.35 0 23.35 11 30.67 0 30.67 24 22.58 0 22.58 15 27.26 0 27.26 21 29.25 0 29.25 21 33.24 0 33.24 18 22.13 0 22.13 10 31.56 0 31.56 27

23 Life-R 44051 JW 353.47 26.39 0 26.39 17 31.40 0 31.40 21 25.96 10 35.96 45 29.43 0 29.43 23 24.41 0 24.41 20 25.50 0 25.50 19 26.03 0 26.03 14 34.75 0 34.75 19 23.05 5 28.05 23 23.58 15 38.58 37

24 Prairie Cole 98769 FO 361.47 27.92 0 27.92 21 31.04 0 31.04 19 25.76 0 25.76 18 43.98 0 43.98 50 22.31 0 22.31 13 24.90 0 24.90 16 29.12 0 29.12 20 32.70 5 37.70 22 25.64 0 25.64 19 29.00 0 29.00 23

25 Lever Action Landon 107605 CC 370.86 27.65 0 27.65 19 30.12 0 30.12 17 27.62 0 27.62 24 37.00 0 37.00 36 24.09 0 24.09 19 24.03 0 24.03 14 30.47 0 30.47 25 32.62 0 32.62 17 23.93 15 38.93 43 25.13 0 25.13 14

26 Gun Totin Doc 103164 CC 371.96 30.44 5 35.44 36 33.43 0 33.43 26 22.94 0 22.94 9 27.97 0 27.97 21 25.29 0 25.29 22 28.70 0 28.70 26 29.49 0 29.49 22 34.06 15 49.06 37 23.43 0 23.43 12 27.07 10 37.07 35

27 Diamond Back Kid 17597 BW 381.59 30.29 0 30.29 22 36.91 0 36.91 34 25.54 0 25.54 17 27.86 0 27.86 20 27.71 0 27.71 27 32.91 0 32.91 35 31.26 0 31.26 26 47.91 0 47.91 34 30.05 0 30.05 32 27.64 0 27.64 21

28 La Porte Lefty 101789 DU 392.98 34.62 0 34.62 32 35.15 0 35.15 28 30.36 0 30.36 30 30.49 10 40.49 44 35.87 0 35.87 41 28.80 5 33.80 37 29.56 0 29.56 23 39.23 0 39.23 23 28.61 0 28.61 26 28.32 0 28.32 22

29 Phil M. Withlead 96444 CB 393.88 36.54 0 36.54 38 32.19 0 32.19 22 26.63 0 26.63 21 31.77 5 36.77 35 27.85 0 27.85 28 36.04 5 41.04 48 36.17 0 36.17 34 38.03 5 43.03 27 27.15 0 27.15 20 29.87 0 29.87 26

30 Shotgun Chavezz 11219 EP 402.63 31.36 0 31.36 24 32.97 0 32.97 24 29.59 0 29.59 27 33.76 0 33.76 29 29.84 0 29.84 30 28.39 0 28.39 25 31.27 10 41.27 47 44.70 5 49.70 39 29.16 0 29.16 29 32.53 0 32.53 29

31 Rye Miles 13621 CB 416.56 33.03 0 33.03 28 36.66 0 36.66 33 27.49 0 27.49 22 31.47 5 36.47 33 40.09 5 45.09 51 29.35 0 29.35 28 33.80 0 33.80 30 40.13 0 40.13 24 29.09 0 29.09 28 31.24 15 46.24 49

32 Moosetracks 66847 SD 424.78 32.81 0 32.81 26 45.60 5 50.60 49 31.51 0 31.51 31 33.73 0 33.73 28 30.08 0 30.08 31 33.87 0 33.87 39 34.41 0 34.41 31 41.15 0 41.15 25 32.59 0 32.59 35 32.05 5 37.05 34

33 Bo Darlin 90690 LS 427.41 30.06 5 35.06 35 34.59 15 49.59 47 35.02 10 45.02 49 37.67 0 37.67 37 27.46 0 27.46 26 30.83 0 30.83 30 29.93 0 29.93 24 36.24 10 46.24 32 29.61 0 29.61 30 29.01 10 39.01 38

34 Ruger Ray XXX PR 433.88 32.45 0 32.45 25 35.40 0 35.40 29 29.79 0 29.79 29 28.81 10 38.81 41 31.12 10 41.12 46 29.78 5 34.78 40 35.82 0 35.82 33 53.62 0 53.62 47 30.00 5 35.00 39 32.57 0 32.57 30

35 Harold "Doc" Adams 70487 FO 446.62 34.78 5 39.78 44 42.46 0 42.46 41 28.64 0 28.64 25 35.74 0 35.74 32 38.29 10 48.29 52 35.77 0 35.77 42 34.41 0 34.41 32 51.40 0 51.40 43 28.60 0 28.60 25 36.17 5 41.17 43

36 Drifter Dave 107031 FCD 447.79 34.72 0 34.72 33 36.28 0 36.28 31 34.30 0 34.30 41 39.46 0 39.46 42 36.89 5 41.89 48 40.24 5 45.24 51 32.97 5 37.97 37 43.63 0 43.63 28 33.67 0 33.67 36 32.79 5 37.79 36

37 Duke Hunter 109954 SG 454.96 38.60 0 38.60 42 41.63 0 41.63 40 34.92 0 34.92 42 39.58 0 39.58 43 33.83 0 33.83 38 32.90 0 32.90 34 38.00 0 38.00 39 47.92 0 47.92 35 34.89 0 34.89 38 36.98 0 36.98 33

38 Last Gun 44096 ER 456.15 39.52 10 49.52 51 46.03 0 46.03 44 35.13 0 35.13 43 38.26 0 38.26 39 30.78 0 30.78 32 32.49 0 32.49 33 39.26 0 39.26 43 50.24 0 50.24 41 31.80 0 31.80 34 32.91 0 32.91 31

39 Cayenne Kay 96415 CC 459.29 36.95 0 36.95 39 40.60 0 40.60 39 33.82 0 33.82 39 45.86 0 45.86 51 31.03 0 31.03 33 37.01 0 37.01 46 40.74 0 40.74 45 49.20 0 49.20 38 33.80 0 33.80 37 39.30 0 39.30 40

40 Laramie Leadslinger 102666 ES 459.71 35.74 0 35.74 37 39.57 0 39.57 37 31.72 0 31.72 32 31.78 0 31.78 25 32.34 0 32.34 37 32.11 0 32.11 32 36.35 0 36.35 36 48.56 0 48.56 36 48.10 5 53.10 49 39.02 0 39.02 39

41 Thunder Creek Kid 95385 PR 466.79 34.95 0 34.95 34 42.48 0 42.48 42 32.90 0 32.90 34 32.96 0 32.96 27 36.32 0 36.32 42 33.23 0 33.23 36 39.43 0 39.43 44 52.64 0 52.64 46 50.88 0 50.88 48 30.80 15 45.80 48

42 Ole Rattlesnake 88082 PRG 468.52 34.12 0 34.12 30 38.65 0 38.65 35 33.06 0 33.06 35 34.70 0 34.70 31 34.32 0 34.32 39 31.68 5 36.68 45 36.31 0 36.31 35 44.54 0 44.54 31 65.66 0 65.66 52 39.58 0 39.58 41

43 Drew Quick XXX CO 494.47 34.55 5 39.55 43 43.07 5 48.07 46 44.98 20 64.98 55 36.74 0 36.74 34 45.05 0 45.05 50 35.68 0 35.68 41 33.06 5 38.06 40 41.04 10 51.04 42 31.31 0 31.31 33 24.46 5 29.46 25

44 Campcreek Skinner 92880 SS 495.28 44.65 0 44.65 49 50.45 0 50.45 48 40.15 0 40.15 46 38.30 0 38.30 40 35.61 0 35.61 40 33.86 0 33.86 38 40.87 0 40.87 46 51.81 0 51.81 44 38.11 0 38.11 41 41.55 0 41.55 44

45 Sew Cantina 98005 LS 513.18 38.09 0 38.09 41 38.66 0 38.66 36 42.60 25 67.60 56 41.51 0 41.51 46 52.05 0 52.05 53 36.48 0 36.48 44 38.29 0 38.29 41 44.06 0 44.06 30 35.42 0 35.42 40 36.61 5 41.61 45

46 Holly Woody XXX CO 542.11 41.03 0 41.03 46 50.43 5 55.43 53 35.79 0 35.79 44 43.37 0 43.37 48 40.55 0 40.55 45 39.41 0 39.41 47 42.31 10 52.31 51 73.94 5 78.94 51 39.02 0 39.02 44 35.23 0 35.23 32

47 Low Plains Drifter 91165 SSD 558.02 41.34 0 41.34 47 46.90 5 51.90 51 37.70 5 42.70 48 43.33 0 43.33 47 37.44 0 37.44 43 39.56 5 44.56 50 41.62 0 41.62 48 62.91 25 87.91 52 40.19 0 40.19 46 44.30 5 49.30 51

48 Jim Brown XXX SG 564.89 48.69 5 53.69 53 51.16 0 51.16 50 44.62 20 64.62 54 38.23 0 38.23 38 37.85 0 37.85 44 46.77 5 51.77 53 39.70 5 44.70 49 62.78 5 67.78 48 40.25 0 40.25 47 42.24 0 42.24 46

49 Tug River Kid 108408 EP 587.42 150.00 0 150.00 58 46.13 0 46.13 45 34.14 0 34.14 40 41.50 0 41.50 45 32.32 0 32.32 36 30.81 5 35.81 43 49.77 0 49.77 50 46.66 0 46.66 33 38.43 0 38.43 42 34.85 5 39.85 42

50 Boonie Young 110849 FCG 587.72 41.78 10 51.78 52 33.02 0 33.02 25 46.53 10 56.53 53 38.97 10 48.97 53 25.70 0 25.70 23 150.00 0 150.00 58 32.98 5 37.98 38 42.46 10 52.46 45 28.67 0 28.67 27 42.72 0 42.72 47

51 Slow Poke Smith 31585 FR 632.81 49.17 0 49.17 50 52.54 0 52.54 52 40.23 0 40.23 47 72.28 30 102.28 58 41.75 0 41.75 47 41.60 0 41.60 49 38.69 0 38.69 42 60.30 10 70.30 49 40.02 0 40.02 45 41.96 5 46.96 50

52 Prairie Dawg 50329 JW 821.69 64.54 10 74.54 54 72.85 0 72.85 54 53.42 0 53.42 51 65.76 10 75.76 56 68.23 10 78.23 56 57.68 5 62.68 55 63.03 0 63.03 54 77.53 0 77.53 50 56.92 0 56.92 50 63.12 0 63.12 53

53 Grumpy Old Man 71331 CC 841.15 69.78 10 79.78 56 73.03 10 83.03 55 67.78 30 97.78 57 52.61 10 62.61 54 55.35 0 55.35 55 52.96 10 62.96 56 57.10 0 57.10 52 84.62 5 89.62 53 54.52 15 69.52 53 54.10 5 59.10 52

54 Random Lee 95476 FCCB 1,043.45 70.03 10 80.03 57 82.16 5 87.16 57 101.50 20 121.50 58 69.46 0 69.46 55 110.04 25 135.04 58 56.43 0 56.43 54 55.07 5 60.07 53 82.50 10 92.50 54 68.54 15 83.54 54 75.43 10 85.43 54

- Smokin Joe 93453 GU - 31.08 0 31.08 23 36.27 0 36.27 30 27.55 0 27.55 23 33.80 0 33.80 30 26.80 0 26.80 25 27.53 0 27.53 23 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Ace Deuce 7127 FO - 79.08 0 79.08 55 85.67 0 85.67 56 56.52 0 56.52 52 82.15 15 97.15 57 68.51 20 88.51 57 64.89 0 64.89 57 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Kid Kcid 82911 SS - 27.92 5 32.92 27 36.54 0 36.54 32 28.25 5 33.25 36 26.83 0 26.83 17 43.38 0 43.38 49 27.40 0 27.40 22 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Blue Hare 89308 LD - 43.82 0 43.82 48 91.27 45 136.27 58 51.33 0 51.33 50 48.29 0 48.29 52 48.63 5 53.63 54 46.55 0 46.55 52 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
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Match Results Combined

Stage 11 Stage 12

Final Name Number Raw P Fin Rank Raw P Fin Rank

1 Cumberland Kid 104366 14.84 0 14.84 1 14.43 0 14.43 1

2 Cheyenne Culpepper 32827 20.49 0 20.49 4 18.33 5 23.33 13

3 Lucky 13 101057 19.62 0 19.62 3 19.28 0 19.28 3

4 Loco Leadslinger 66868 21.41 0 21.41 6 20.12 0 20.12 4

5 Gray Hare 20821 21.91 0 21.91 8 20.38 0 20.38 6

6 Buckshot Charlie Bill 101338 32.17 0 32.17 32 19.15 5 24.15 15

7 John Barleycorn 76982 23.95 0 23.95 12 22.95 0 22.95 12

8 Johnny Longpants 102028 21.36 0 21.36 5 22.43 0 22.43 10

9 Woody Shootem 24816 23.08 0 23.08 10 22.18 0 22.18 9

10 Swiss 13622 22.92 0 22.92 9 20.14 0 20.14 5

11 Blue Eyed Drifter 93535 24.45 0 24.45 15 27.60 0 27.60 23

12 Crazy Cryder 88968 21.54 0 21.54 7 22.47 5 27.47 21

13 Stonecreek Drifter 58853 24.12 0 24.12 14 21.85 0 21.85 8

14 Blastin'  Brad 90942 28.69 0 28.69 22 22.91 0 22.91 11

15 Persimmon Dan 42428 24.04 5 29.04 24 17.06 0 17.06 2

16 Sixgun Seamus 94002 24.06 0 24.06 13 23.73 0 23.73 14

17 Buckaroo Bubba 66861 25.98 0 25.98 17 27.60 0 27.60 22

18 One More Woody 99148 27.98 0 27.98 18 24.71 0 24.71 17

19 Ruby Colorado 100976 18.60 0 18.60 2 23.34 15 38.34 44

20 Henry Short 112930 33.52 5 38.52 45 21.24 0 21.24 7

21 Gray Squirrel 47605 23.55 0 23.55 11 22.64 5 27.64 24

22 Nitro Joe 101673 28.17 0 28.17 21 24.51 0 24.51 16

23 Life-R 44051 25.72 0 25.72 16 27.25 0 27.25 20

24 Prairie Cole 98769 28.83 0 28.83 23 30.27 5 35.27 37

25 Lever Action Landon 107605 24.70 10 34.70 40 38.50 0 38.50 45

26 Gun Totin Doc 103164 27.99 0 27.99 19 26.15 5 31.15 30

27 Diamond Back Kid 17597 30.06 0 30.06 28 33.45 0 33.45 35

28 La Porte Lefty 101789 30.13 0 30.13 29 26.84 0 26.84 19

29 Phil M. Withlead 96444 28.04 0 28.04 20 28.60 0 28.60 26

30 Shotgun Chavezz 11219 29.59 0 29.59 26 29.47 5 34.47 36

31 Rye Miles 13621 30.04 0 30.04 27 29.17 0 29.17 28

32 Moosetracks 66847 34.64 0 34.64 39 32.34 0 32.34 33

33 Bo Darlin 90690 30.50 0 30.50 30 26.49 0 26.49 18

34 Ruger Ray XXX 32.87 0 32.87 35 31.65 0 31.65 31

35 Harold "Doc" Adams 70487 29.25 0 29.25 25 31.11 0 31.11 29

36 Drifter Dave 107031 34.32 0 34.32 38 28.52 0 28.52 25

37 Duke Hunter 109954 40.10 0 40.10 47 35.61 0 35.61 39

38 Last Gun 44096 37.50 0 37.50 44 32.23 0 32.23 32

39 Cayenne Kay 96415 34.85 0 34.85 41 36.13 0 36.13 41

40 Laramie Leadslinger 102666 41.34 0 41.34 48 33.08 5 38.08 42

41 Thunder Creek Kid 95385 32.74 0 32.74 33 32.46 0 32.46 34

42 Ole Rattlesnake 88082 32.79 0 32.79 34 38.11 0 38.11 43

43 Drew Quick XXX 34.13 0 34.13 37 30.40 10 40.40 49

44 Campcreek Skinner 92880 44.48 0 44.48 50 35.44 0 35.44 38

45 Sew Cantina 98005 36.31 0 36.31 42 43.10 0 43.10 50

46 Holly Woody XXX 41.73 0 41.73 49 39.30 0 39.30 48

47 Low Plains Drifter 91165 38.54 0 38.54 46 39.19 0 39.19 47

48 Jim Brown XXX 34.00 0 34.00 36 33.60 5 38.60 46

49 Tug River Kid 108408 36.95 0 36.95 43 35.86 0 35.86 40

50 Boonie Young 110849 31.19 0 31.19 31 28.70 0 28.70 27

51 Slow Poke Smith 31585 62.13 0 62.13 51 47.14 0 47.14 51

52 Prairie Dawg 50329 68.60 0 68.60 52 70.01 5 75.01 53

53 Grumpy Old Man 71331 64.31 5 69.31 53 49.99 5 54.99 52

54 Random Lee 95476 68.49 20 88.49 54 58.80 25 83.80 54

- Smokin Joe 93453 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Ace Deuce 7127 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Kid Kcid 82911 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

- Blue Hare 89308 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF


